DATE
8/28 (Sat)

9/4 (Sat)

9/11 (Sat)

9/18 (Sat)
9/25 (Sat)
10/4 (Mon)
10/14 (Thurs)
10/21 (Thurs)

10/30 (Sat)

BRIDGEPORT

GROSS-GOUNTRY-

Bridgeport Cross Country 2021 Schedule

MEET
Knight Night Relays

Marty Uher Invitational

Chick Fil A Invitational

Belpre XC Invitational
Preston Mountaintop Combo
Harrison County Meet
Big 10 Championship
Region 1 AAA Championship

WV State XC Championship

LOCATION
Preston County High School

California University, PA
Brownsville, PA

Wood County 4-H Grounds
Mineral Wells, WV

Civitan Park in Belpre, OH
Preston County High School
Liberty High School

Philip Barbour High School
Preston County High School

Cabell Midland High School

RACE TIME
8:15pm

10:20am

9:00am

10:00am
9:30am
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

10:00am

TRAVEL TIME
5:00pm

6:45am

6:00am

6:30am
6:30am
1:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

*Friday, TBA



