

Bridgeport Cross Country 2021 Schedule

DATE	MEET	LOCATION	RACE TIME	TRAVEL TIME
8/28 (Sat)	Knight Night Relays	Preston County High School	8:15pm	5:00pm
9/4 (Sat)	Marty Uher Invitational	California University, PA Brownsville, PA	10:20am	6:45am
9/11 (Sat)	Chick Fil A Invitational	Wood County 4-H Grounds Mineral Wells, WV	9:00am	6:00am
9/18 (Sat)	Belpre XC Invitational	Civitan Park in Belpre, OH	10:00am	6:30am
9/25 (Sat)	Preston Mountaintop Combo	Preston County High School	9:30am	6:30am
10/4 (Mon)	Harrison County Meet	Liberty High School	4:00pm	1:30pm
10/14 (Thurs)	Big 10 Championship	Philip Barbour High School	4:30pm	1:30pm
10/21 (Thurs)	Region 1 AAA Championship	Preston County High School	4:30pm	2:00pm
10/30 (Sat)	WV State XC Championship	Cabell Midland High School	10:00am	*Friday, TBA